
Monday, May 11, 2009
NO COURT SET

Tuesday, May 12, 2009
NO COURT SET

Wednesday, May 13, 2009
NO COURT SET

Thursday, May 14, 2009
NO COURT SET

Friday, May 15, 2009
NO COURT SET

Monday, May 18, 2009
NO COURT SET

Tuesday, May 19, 2009
NO COURT SET

Wednesday, May 20, 2009
NO COURT SET

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURTWESTERN DISTRICT OF TEXASAUSTIN DIVISIONPUBLIC REPORT
JAMES R. NOWLIN
UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE

COURTROOM 5
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Thursday, May 21, 2009
NO COURT SET

Friday, May 22, 2009
NO COURT SET

Tuesday, May 26, 2009
NO COURT SET

Wednesday, May 27, 2009
NO COURT SET

Thursday, May 28, 2009
NO COURT SET

Friday, May 29, 2009
NO COURT SET

Tuesday, June 09, 2009
02:00 PM SENTENCING
AU:08-CR-00470

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA AUSA: CHRISTOPHER L. PEELE (512)916-5858
VS
(1)CARLOS ALBERTO
PORTILLO-HERNANDEZ

ATTY: CAROLYN MERCHAN SAEGERT
(512)371-3477 (CJA)

AU:09-CR-00073
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA AUSA: ASHLEY CHAPMAN HOFF (512) 916-5858
VS
(1)ABEL MARTINEZ-ALCALA ATTY: HORATIO R. ALDREDGE (512)916-5025

(FPD)
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Tuesday, June 09, 2009
02:00 PM SENTENCING
AU:09-CR-00078

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA AUSA: MARK P. LANE (512)916-5858
VS
(1)FEDERICO CHAVEZ-ROMO ATTY: HORATIO R. ALDREDGE (512)916-5025

(FPD)

AU:09-CR-00089
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA AUSA: SHARON S. PIERCE (512) 916-5858
VS
(1)MARCELINO MONDRAGON-FIGUEROA ATTY: HORATIO R. ALDREDGE (512)916-5025

(FPD)
PROBATION: THOMAS DURHAM

AU:09-CR-00097
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA AUSA: GRANT SPARKS (512) 916-5858
VS
(1)EFRAN ALMEN-VALASQUEZ ATTY: HORATIO R. ALDREDGE (512)916-5025

(FPD)
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